
Date Session 1 Session 2 Session 3 Session 4 Session 5 Session 6

Mon 30 Oct 23
Hair and Beauty 

(Classroom based)

Hair and Beauty 

(Classroom based)
Functional Skills Functional Skills Tutorials 

Tue 31 Oct 23 Hair and Beauty Salon Hair and Beauty Salon Hair and Beauty Salon Hair and Beauty Salon Hair and Beauty Salon

Wed 1 Nov 23
Hair and Beauty 

(Classroom based)
Core Units Not required Not required Not required

Mon 6 Nov 23
Hair and Beauty 

(Classroom based)

Hair and Beauty 

(Classroom based)
Functional Skills Functional Skills Tutorials 

Tue 7 Nov 23 Hair and Beauty Salon Hair and Beauty Salon Hair and Beauty Salon Hair and Beauty Salon Hair and Beauty Salon

Wed 8 Nov 23
Hair and Beauty 

(Classroom based)
Core Units Not required Not required Not required

Mon 13 Nov 23
Hair and Beauty 

(Classroom based)

Hair and Beauty 

(Classroom based)
Functional Skills Functional Skills Tutorials 

Tue 14 Nov 23 Hair and Beauty Salon Hair and Beauty Salon Hair and Beauty Salon Hair and Beauty Salon Hair and Beauty Salon

Wed 15 Nov 23
Hair and Beauty 

(Classroom based)
Core Units Not required Not required Not required

Mon 20 Nov 23
Hair and Beauty 

(Classroom based)

Hair and Beauty 

(Classroom based)
Functional Skills Functional Skills Tutorials 

Tue 21 Nov 23 Hair and Beauty Salon Hair and Beauty Salon Hair and Beauty Salon Hair and Beauty Salon Hair and Beauty Salon

Wed 22 Nov 23
Hair and Beauty 

(Classroom based)
Core Units Not required Not required Not required

Mon 27 Nov 23
Hair and Beauty 

(Classroom based)

Hair and Beauty 

(Classroom based)
Functional Skills Functional Skills Tutorials 

Please see below

Visual Timetable
Platinum 8 - Term 2 - Tabitha

W
e

e
k 

1
W

e
e

k 
2

W
ee

k 
3

W
ee

k 
4

W
ee

k 
5



Tue 28 Nov 23 Hair and Beauty Salon Hair and Beauty Salon Hair and Beauty Salon Hair and Beauty Salon Hair and Beauty Salon

Wed 29 Nov 23
Hair and Beauty 

(Classroom based)
Core Units Not required Not required Not required

Mon 4 Dec 23
Hair and Beauty 

(Classroom based)

Hair and Beauty 

(Classroom based)

Hair and Beauty 

(Classroom based)

Hair and Beauty 

(Classroom based)
Tutorials 

Tue 5 Dec 23 Hair and Beauty Salon Hair and Beauty Salon Hair and Beauty Salon Hair and Beauty Salon Hair and Beauty Salon

Wed 6 Dec 23
Hair and Beauty 

(Classroom based)
Core Units Not required Not required Not required

Mon 11 Dec 23
Hair and Beauty 

(Classroom based)

Hair and Beauty 

(Classroom based)
Functional Skills Functional Skills Tutorials 

Tue 12 Dec 23 Hair and Beauty Salon Hair and Beauty Salon Hair and Beauty Salon Hair and Beauty Salon Hair and Beauty Salon

Wed 13 Dec 23
Hair and Beauty 

(Classroom based)
Core Units Half term Half term Half term

Trip details

Session 6

AM PM

Sports & Fitness Sports & Fitness

IT Care and Childcare

Construction Creative Arts

Duke of Edinburgh hair & Beauty

Cooking Skills Allotment

Please see below
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Each Tuesday learners will be at a Salon.  Learners should arrive at college no later than 9am

You will either have a one-to-one tutorial, or your choice of wellbeing, maths, English catch up or youth club
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